TLL MOD Schedule Spring 2024

Saturday Half Day

Date Day of Week End of Day MOD Clean Up MOD
02/23/2024 | Friday Minor Yankees & Minor Dodgers
02/24/2024 | Saturday Major A's Minor Angels
02/25/2024 | Sunday Major Cardinals Major Dodgers
02/26/2024 | Monday Major Cubs
02/27/2024 | Tuesday Major Red Sox
02/28/2024 | Wednesday Minor Diamondbacks
02/29/2024 | Thursday Minor Orioles
03/01/2024 | Friday T-Ball Cubs
03/02/2024 | Saturday Minor Brewers Farm Pirates
03/04/2024 | Monday Major A's
03/05/2024 | Tuesday Major Braves
03/06/2024 | Wednesday Major Cardinals
03/07/2024 | Thursday Minor Mariners
03/08/2024 | Friday T-Ball Dodgers
03/09/2024 | Saturday Training Dodgers Farm Dodgers
03/11/2024 | Monday Major Dodgers
03/12/2024 | Tuesday Minor Dodgers
03/13/2024 | Wednesday Training Phillies
03/14/2024 | Thursday Minor Rays
03/15/2024 | Friday Farm Angels
03/16/2024 | Saturday Training Cubs Farm Braves
03/18/2024 | Monday Major Cubs
03/19/2024 | Tuesday Training Diamondbacks
03/20/2024 | Wednesday Major Red Sox
03/21/2024 | Thursday Training Mariners
03/22/2024 | Friday Farm Rangers
03/23/2024 | Saturday Minor Angels Farm Phillies
03/25/2024 | Monday Farm Blue Jays
03/26/2024 | Tuesday MInor Rangers
03/27/2024 | Wednesday Minor Orioles
03/28/2024 | Thursday Minor Diamondbacks
04/08/2024 | Monday Farm Dodgers
04/09/2024 | Tuesday Training Blue Jays
04/10/2024 | Wednesday Minor Yankees
04/11/2024 | Thursday Minor Rays
04/12/2024 | Friday Farm White Sox
04/13/2024 | Saturday Minor Brewers Farm Phillies
04/15/2024 | Monday Farm Rangers
04/16/2024 | Tuesday Minor Mariners
04/17/2024 | Wednesday Training Diamondbacks
04/18/2024 | Thursday Minor Dodgers




TLL MOD Schedule Spring 2024

Saturday Half Day

Date Day of Week End of Day MOD Clean Up MOD
04/19/2024 | Friday T-Ball Dodgers
04/20/2024 | Saturday Training Red Sox Farm White Sox
04/22/2024 | Monday Farm Angels
04/23/2024 | Tuesday Training Dodgers
04/24/2024 | Wednesday Training Phillies
04/25/2024 | Thursday Training Mariners
04/26/2024 | Friday T-Ball Angels
04/27/2024 | Saturday Training Cubs Farm Braves
04/29/2024 | Monday Farm White Sox
04/30/2024 | Tuesday Training Blue Jays
05/01/2024 | Wednesday Training Red Sox
05/02/2024 | Thursday Minor Yankees
05/03/2024 | Friday T-Ball Phillies
05/04/2024 | Saturday Minor Playoff Teams Farm Phillies
05/06/2024 | Monday Farm Braves
05/07/2024 | Tuesday Major Playoff Teams
05/08/2024 | Wednesday Training Playoff Teams
05/09/2024 | Thursday Minor Playoff Teams
05/10/2024 | Friday T-Ball Angels
05/11/2024 | Saturday Training Playoff Teams Farm Dodgers
05/13/2024 | Monday Farm Rangers
05/14/2024 | Tuesday Major Playoff Teams
05/15/2024 | Wednesday Training Playoff Teams
05/16/2024 | Thursday Minor Playoff Teams
05/17/2024 | Friday T-Ball Yankees
05/18/2024 | Saturday Training Playoff Teams
05/20/2024 | Monday Farm Pirates
05/21/2024 | Tuesday Farm Blue Jays
05/22/2024 | Wednesday Farm Angels
05/23/2024 | Thursday Training and Minor Minor Playoff Teams




